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WTA TOUR PRIZE MONEY YTD

MARTINA HINGIS
LINDSAY DAVENPORT
SERENA WILLIAMS
VENUS WILLIAMS
STEFFI GRAF

MARY PIERCE
NATHALIE TAUZIAT
MONICA SELES
ARANTXA SANCHEZ-VICARIO
ANNA KOURNIKOVA
JANA NOVOTNA
BARBARA SCHETT
AMELIE MAURESMO
ELENA LIKHOVTSEVA
JULIE HALARD-DECUGIS
SANDRINE TESTUD
CONCHITA MARTINEZ
AMANDA COETZER
LISA RAYMOND
DOMINIQUE VAN ROOST
NATASHA ZVEREVA
CORINA MORARIU
ANKE HUBER

Al SUGIYAMA

CHANDA RUBIN

PATTY SCHNYDER
LARISA NEILAND
RUXANDRA DRAGOMIR
IRINA SPIRLEA
MIRJANA LUCIC

MARY JOE FERNANDEZ
MARITIAAN DE SWARDT
SILVIA FARINA

AMY FRAZIER
ANNE-GAELLE SIDOT
JENNIFER CAPRIATI
ELENA TATARKOVA
SYLVIA PLISCHKE
ALEXANDRA STEVENSON
KATARINA SREBOTNIK
ALEXANDRA FUSAI
RENNAE STUBBS

CARA BLACK
NATHALIE DECHY
HENRIETA NAGYOVA
SABINE APPELMANS
KIMBERLY PO

KVETA HRDL ICKOVA
KARINA HABSUDOVA
SARAH PITKOWSKI
ANNE KREMER

MAGUI SERNA

MA_ ANTONIA SANCHEZ LOREN
JELENA DOKIC

ANNA SMASHNOVA
RITA GRANDE
SILVIJA TALAJA

ASA CARLSSON
VIRGINIA RUANO PASCUAL
TARA SNYDER
BARBARA SCHWARTZ
BARBARA RITTNER
FABIOLA ZULUAGA

2,936,425
2,426,756
2,270,946
1,990,887
1,219,289
857,078
723,648
744,741
617,433
389,325
524,662
633,068
551,825
336,719
457,930
359,847
394,876
425,814
207,110
394,995
267,917
161,771
361,439
226,719
229,078
277,567
57,096
261,606
190,680
271,801
168,557
107,991
186,691
221,647
175,877
234,537
95,661
216,681
193,596
111,002
69,640
12,786
131,697
189,225
184,664
160,634
74,660
145,601
129,759
171,761
167,801
161,789
157,624
129,815
151,904
113,344
141,342
112,865
103,564
124,276
139,051
93,267
136,275
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355,355
303,660
317,540
317,540
13,097
129,465
140,859
77,477
190,488
325,205
216,792
92,617
30,643
156,567
56,140
123,155
91,516
58,525
179,550
52,967
170,660
242,256
50,548
105,967
126,643
59,030
231,563
47,616
102,963
12,535
95,043
113,525
71,457
36,039
66,731
9,400
129,050
4,313
10,090
70,448
135,269
172,550
52,637
7,332
7,344
27,202
74,062
38,658
48,133
9,692
4,164
7,250
3,500
29,686
0
36,896
7,000
34,479
44,239
18,665
5,018
40,323
375

3,291,780
2,734,205
2,605,102
2,316,005
1,248,867
996,442
864,507
822,218
807,921
748,424
741,454
725,685
582,468
525,307
514,070
488,496
486,392
486,120
465,664
450,401
438,577
413,980
411,987
405,148
355,721
336,597
324,300
309,222
299,143
286,259
263,600
263,287
258,148
257,686
246,939
243,937
238,114
220,994
219,186
218,194
207,659
201,759
197,218
196,557
192,008
188,694
186,008
184,259
181,500
181,453
171,965
169,039
161,124
160,424
151,904
150,240
148,342
148,202
147,803
145,691
144,069
141,168
136,650



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
$$%
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NICOLE PRATT

KIM CLIJSTERS
TATIANA PANOVA
CRISTINA TORRENS VALERO
MAUREEN DRAKE

PAOLA SUAREZ
TAMARINE TANASUGARN
KRISTINA BRANDI
GALA LEON GARCIA
ELS CALLENS
PATRICIA TARABINI
AMELIE COCHETEUX
CATALINA CRISTEA
MIRIAM OREMANS
LILIA OSTERLOH
CAROLINE VIS
MEGHANN SHAUGHNESSY
LAURENCE COURTOIS
ALICIA MOLIK
ALEXIA DECHAUME-BALLERET
SEDA NOORLANDER
EMILIE LOIT

NICOLE ARENDT

ERIKA DE LONE

ELENA DEMENTIEVA
ELENA WAGNER

INES GORROCHATEGUI
TINA KRIZAN

OLGA BARABANSCHIKOVA
FLORENCIA LABAT
FANG LI

KRISTIE BOOGERT
LIEZEL HORN

MIHO SAEKI

MARLENE WEINGARTNER
ANDREA GLASS

MANON BOLLEGRAF

104,220
128,074
133,783
111,193
110,294
86,267
111,905
121,848
121,599
81,667
0
99,536
70,209
77,927
80,735
0
86,781
72,552
78,717
81,388
84,272
76,335
42,552
84,441
107,247
74,316
72,662
47,267
79,042
45,510
91,404
58,534
16,523
68,253
78,511
89,924
0
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29,546
6,932
500
21,988
22,644
42,617
15,878
5,625
4,300
39,370
115,453
21,899
46,071
34,014
27,396
110,838
28,705
43,134
30,514
30,581
27,649
35,321
68,976
21,513
0
29,847
29,740
48,913
16,553
43,535
4,095
31,330
74,053
25,645
11,865
0
71,926

136,547
135,006
134,283
133,181
132,938
132,557
127,783
127,473
125,899
125,742
122,721
121,435
119,760
119,268
118,570
117,991
116,344
115,686
113,943
113,550
111,921
111,656
111,528
111,324
107,247
104,163
102,402
100,829
100,048

97,367

95,499

95,234

94,184

93,898

90,376

89,924

88,354



